
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Balham AL EE 69348 AA
2 T: 93 93Collins H EE 120798 AA
3 T: 92 92Cobbold MA EE 106004 AA
3 T: 92 92Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
5 T: 88 88Ivey M EE 98457 AA
5 T: 88 88Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
7 T: 87 87Smith JD EE 45277 AA
8 T: 86 86Freeman J EE 86511 AA
8 T: 86 86Kwisiuk M EE 105795 AA
10 T: 84 84Cox SA EE 35370 AA
10 T: 84 84Higgs A EE 125603 AA
12 T: 83 83Cooper P EE 106295 AA

Scores Report
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90Gibbins A EE 132435 A
2 T: 86 86Marlow J EE 98053 A
3 T: 84 84Russell MG EE 44316 A
4 T: 83 83Brown P EE 81076 A
4 T: 83 83Dunkling STK EE 92592 A
4 T: 83 83Smith GP EE 125437 A
7 T: 81 81Grimble M EE 111701 A
8 T: 80 80Conway S EE 130471 A
9 T: 79 79Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A
10 T: 78 78Wharton KJ EE 112239 A
11 T: 75 75Lobley S EE 113904 A

Yes12 T: 74 74Whatton C EE 113493 A
13 T: 71 71Wright B EE 127264 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 83 83Marlow M EE 98152 B
Yes2 T: 80 80Corkram L EE 69370 B

3 T: 79 79Clark EJ EE 112751 B
3 T: 79 79Thompson GM EE 109037 B
5 T: 77 77May S EE 134768 B

Yes6 T: 75 75Owen F EE 123127 B
7 T: 74 74Cross IM EE 26633 B
7 T: 74 74Harrup S EE 125734 B
9 T: 73 73Taylor D EE 134744 B
10 T: 72 72Ashton EF EE 51183 B
10 T: 72 72Spafford JH EE 101014 B
10 T: 72 72Whitton J EE 131275 B
13 T: 71 71Allen K EE 135982 B
13 T: 71 71Cookson L EE 117253 B
13 T: 71 71Hoskins S EE 126098 B

Yes16 T: 67 67Richards N EE 118313 B
17 T: 66 66Venables M EE 132099 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 75 75Fitzhugh R EE 129054 C

Yes2 T: 67 67Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
2 T: 67 67Whatton G EE 123948 C
4 T: 65 65Barrow D EE 125962 C
5 T: 63 63Smith G EE 136357 C

Yes6 T: 59 59Esch S EE 527736 C*
7 T: 58 58Passmore L EE 134204 C
8 T: 55 55Allen C EE 136605 C

Yes9 T: 52 52Tomlin J EE 138161 C*
10 T: 51 51Clarke DA EE 134434 C

Yes10 T: 51 51Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
Yes12 T: 50 50Baptist H EE 510498 C*
Yes13 T: 49 49Hill D EE 138155 C*
Yes14 T: 44 44Spurling T EE 135701 C
Yes15 T: 42 42Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 67 67Whatton G EE 123948 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Collins H EE 120798 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 71 71Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY
2 T: 55 55Allen C EE 136605 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Cobbold MA EE 106004 SNR
1 T: 92 92Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
3 T: 90 90Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR
4 T: 88 88Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
4 T: 88 88Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
6 T: 87 87Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
7 T: 86 86Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
7 T: 86 86Kwisiuk M EE 105795 SNR
7 T: 86 86Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
10 T: 84 84Cox SA EE 35370 SNR
10 T: 84 84Higgs A EE 125603 SNR
10 T: 84 84Russell MG EE 44316 SNR
13 T: 83 83Brown P EE 81076 SNR
13 T: 83 83Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
13 T: 83 83Dunkling STK EE 92592 SNR
13 T: 83 83Smith GP EE 125437 SNR
17 T: 81 81Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
18 T: 80 80Conway S EE 130471 SNR

Yes18 T: 80 80Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
20 T: 79 79Clark EJ EE 112751 SNR
20 T: 79 79Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR
20 T: 79 79Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
23 T: 78 78Wharton KJ EE 112239 SNR
24 T: 77 77May S EE 134768 SNR
25 T: 75 75Fitzhugh R EE 129054 SNR
25 T: 75 75Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
27 T: 74 74Harrup S EE 125734 SNR

Yes27 T: 74 74Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
29 T: 73 73Taylor D EE 134744 SNR
30 T: 72 72Ashton EF EE 51183 SNR
30 T: 72 72Whitton J EE 131275 SNR
32 T: 71 71Allen K EE 135982 SNR
32 T: 71 71Wright B EE 127264 SNR

Yes34 T: 67 67Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
Yes34 T: 67 67Richards N EE 118313 SNR

36 T: 66 66Venables M EE 132099 SNR
37 T: 63 63Smith G EE 136357 SNR
38 T: 58 58Passmore L EE 134204 SNR

Yes39 T: 52 52Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
40 T: 51 51Clarke DA EE 134434 SNR

Yes41 T: 49 49Hill D EE 138155 SNR
Yes42 T: 44 44Spurling T EE 135701 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Balham AL EE 69348 VET

Yes2 T: 83 83Marlow M EE 98152 VET
Yes3 T: 75 75Owen F EE 123127 VET

4 T: 74 74Cross IM EE 26633 VET
5 T: 72 72Spafford JH EE 101014 VET
6 T: 71 71Cookson L EE 117253 VET
7 T: 65 65Barrow D EE 125962 VET

Yes8 T: 51 51Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
Yes9 T: 42 42Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
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